

---

## **SARMA, BANDA, CUIE, DISC MOTOCOASA, SURUB**

I.D.: 51704817

---

Data publicarii	17.11.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 671,45 RON - 671,45 RON

---

Descriere: 1 SARMA KG 1 9.24 9.24 1.76 2 BANDA HARTIE BUC 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 3 CUIE KG 1 5.88 5.88 1.12 4 DISC MOTOCOASA BUC 5 21.01 105.05 19.96 5 SILICON BUC 4 10.50 42.00 7.98 6 LACAT BUC 4 8.40 33.60 6.38 7 PLASA ML 5 8.40 42.00 7.98 8 CUIE DECOR BUC 150 0.06 9.00 1.71 9 MANUSI PROTECTIE PER 4 4.20 16.80 3.19 10 MANER TRAFALLET CU ROLA BUC 4 9.24 36.96 7.02 11 SECERA BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 12 SMIRGHEL ML 10 5.88 58.80 11.17 13 PENSULA BUC 9 7.75 69.75 13.25 14 HOLTSURUB BUC 500 0.10 50.00 9.50 15 CHIT BUC 1 15.12 15.12 2.87 16 CAP PZ BUC 2 2.52 5.04 0.96 17 COLTAR BUC 50 0.84 42.00 7.98 18 DISC ABRAZIV BUC 14 6.72 94.08 17.88 19 SOLUTIE DESFUNDAT BUC 1 11.76 11.76 2.23 20 POMPA DESFUNDAT BUC 1 5.88 5.88 1.12 21 PERIE BUC 1 5.04 5.04 0.96

---